PAZHASSI RAJA COLLEGE, PULPALLY

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT CLUB

The inauguration of the Entrepreneurship Development Club was held on 12th August 2019 at

Chithrashala, Pazhassiraja College. The principal Dr. A O Roy presided over the function.

Mr. Abdul Bari K K (Head – Department of Microbiology & Nodal Officer – B. Voc Programmes)

welcomed the gathering. Dr. Dileep M R, in his presidential address referred the role that ED club

and the Incubation Centre can play to enlighten the student community to take up entrepreneurship

as a way for livelihood. Fr. Varghese Kollamavudy (CEO Pazhassiraja College), Fr. George

Alummoottil (Bursar, Pazhassiraja College) gave felicitations for the function. Dr. Dinesh M D

(Coordinator, ED Club) gave the vote of thanks for the function.

Programme Schedule

Welcome address : Mr. Abdul Bari K K

(Nodal Officer, B. Voc. Programmes)

Presidential address : Dr. A O Roy

(Principal, Pazhassiraja College)

Felicitations : 1. Dr. Dileep M R

(IQAC Coordinator)

2. Fr. Varghese Kollamavudy

(CEO Pazhassiraja College)

3. Fr. George Alummoottil

(Bursar, Pazhassiraja College)

Vote of thanks : Dr. Dinesh M D

(Coordinator, ED Club)

